18.06.2023.

BONUS ODDS

ENHANCE YOUR WIN WITH THREE BONUS ODDS

SUPER 4 +1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgilnzftl}:)ns Both Teams to Score ngr%.:eli - T%a;r& ezr%vatla: -
e ‘O.No.‘ 1 X 2 X | 12 | X2 |ucerz5| over2s | overss | overts | 2-5 [wmeaen|ismazen| gg | ng | ogtoves|opsovss| owros | 1-3 | owros | 13
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
12:00| 4843 |KASHIMA A. ALBIR.NIIGATA 1.75]3.55|5.05|1.17/1.30|2.08|1.75|2.15|3.95|1.40|1.50|1.80|3.35|2.05|1.80|2.65|4.35]|1.15|1.35|1.65 | 1.70
18:00| 6129 [UGANDA ALGERIA 4.55|3.45|2.00/1.96|1.39|1.27|1.45|2.80|5.60|1.65|1.65]|2.25|4.85|2.35|1.65|3.10|6.20]|1.75|1.85]|1.35|1.40
18:30{ 1181 [LEKO FOGGIA 3.20|3.40|2.30|1.65|1.34|1.37]|1.85|2.00|3.40|1.35|/1.45]|1.75|3.10]|1.80|2.10|2.35|3.85|1.45|1.45]|1.20 |1.35
21:45| 6132 |CROATIA SPAIN 3.85/3.55]2.25]|1.85(1.42|1.38]|1.85|2.15/3.95|/1.40|1.50]1.85|3.45]|1.95|1.90|2.60|4.25|1.55|1.60]1.30|1.40
L he half
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Points ﬁ:]see _a :v:l:lj ata1e Match Winner
Hour ‘O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 x | x 1 X 2 | man | 12 2 | Han | 1 2 |ToTAL| under | over | ves | mo 1 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 | 47 48 803 | 805
21 :30‘ 7128 ‘CRVENA ZVEZDA ‘PARTIZAN MOZ. 1.65]16.5]|2.75|1.50|2.36|1.75|15.4|2.40| -3.5 | 2.00 | 2.00 | -2.5 | 1.95 | 1.95 |162.5| 2.00 | 2.00 1.60 | 2.60
TENNIS Match Winner Match Set Handicap 1st Set Winner Match Game Handicap Total Games 1st Set Total Games First Set - Match
Hour ‘ 0O.No. ‘ 1 2 HAN 1 2 1 2 HAN 1 2 TOTAL | under over un95 | ov95 | ov85 |un105| 9-12 | 10-12 2-2 1-1
TYPING CODE 1 2 61 62 84 85 385 | 387 394 | 396 | 552 | 553 | 782 | 556 | 567 | 568 | 419 | 416
13:05| 7693 |[KUDERMET.V. ALEXANDROVA E 1.80]2.00]|-1.5|2.85/1.45|1.80|2.00| -1.5|2.00|1.85]|22.5|1.85|2.00|2.10|1.80|1.45|1.25|1.70|2.50]2.70 | 2.35
16:35| 7752 |[STRUFF J. TIAFOE F. 1.95/1.95]|-1.5/3.15/1.40|1.95|1.95|-1.5 |2.10[1.80]23.5|2.00|1.85]|2.95|1.45 2.55|2.55
SUPER 6 +1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgilnzftl}:)ns Both Teams to Score ngr%.:eli - T%a;r& ezr%vatla: -
e ‘O.No.‘ 1 X 2 X | 12 | X2 |ucerz5| over2s | overss | overts | 2-5 [wmaaen|ismazen| gg | ng | ogtoves|opsovss| owros | 1-3 | owros | 13
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
12:00| 4844 |[SAPPORO JUBILO IWATA 145]5.05|7.90|1.13|1.23|3.05|2.85|1.50|2.10|1.15]|1.35|1.40|2.00]|1.70|2.35|2.00 | 2.75 1.40]1.60|1.65
12:00| 4845 YOKOHAMA F.M. SANGAN 145/4.85|7.90|1.12|1.23|3.00|2.85|1.50|2.10|1.15]|1.35|1.40|2.00]1.70|2.35|2.00 | 2.75 1.40]1.60|1.65
17:00| 6128 [MADAGASCAR GHANA 7.90|3.701.65]2.50|1.36|1.14]1.50|2.85|5.701.701.70]2.25|4.95]|2.65 | 1.55 | 3.30 | 7.65|2.15|2.50| 1.30 | 1.40
00:55/11522/PANAMA MEXICO 5.60|3.80]1.75]|2.261.33|1.20]|1.85|2.05|3.65|1.40|1.50]1.80|3.30]2.10|1.85|2.65|4.2011.80|1.75]|1.15|1.35
L he half
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Points ﬁ:]see _a :v:l:lj ata1e Match Winner
Hour ‘O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X | x 1 X 2 | man | 12 2 | Han | 1 2 |ToTAL| under | over | ves | mo 1 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 | 47 48 803 | 805
19:30‘ 7135 ‘BARCELONA ‘REAL MADRID 1.60]16.8|3.15]|1.46|2.65|1.75|15.8|2.55| -4.5 |2.00|2.00| -2.5 | 1.95| 1.95 |164.5| 2.00 | 2.00 1.50 | 3.00
TENNIS Match Winner Match Set Handicap 1st Set Winner Match Game Handicap Total Games 1st Set Total Games First Set - Match
Hour ‘ 0O.No. ‘ 1 2 HAN 1 2 1 2 HAN 1 2 TOTAL | under over un95 | ov95 | ov85 |un105| 9-12 | 10-12 2-2 1-1
TYPING CODE 1 2 61 62 84 85 385 | 387 394 | 396 | 552 | 553 | 782 | 556 | 567 | 568 | 419 | 416
15:35‘ 7750 ‘GRIEKSPOOR T. THOMPSON J. 1.65]2.40]|-1.5|2.55|1.60]|1.75|2.25] -2.5 |2.00|1.90]|22.5|2.05|1.85|2.45|1.65|1.20|1.65|1.65|2.70] 3.35 | 2.00
HANDBALL Final Result Match Handicap 1st Half Result 1st Half Handicap Goals Total Goals 1st Half Total Goals 2nd Half Total Goals
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 HAN 1 2 1 X 2 HAN 1 2 TOTAL | under | over | TOTAL | over | under | TOTAL | under | over
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 61 62 91 90 92 19 21 200 | 202 207 | 205 590 | 592
19:00‘ 7480 ‘MAGDEBURG ‘VIVE KIELCE 2.85/8.40/1.75| 1.5 |1.85/2.05/2.65/6.85/1.90] 0.5 | 2.00|1.90]60.5| 1.95]1.95]29.5]1.95]/1.95/30.5|1.95|1.95
SUPER 8 + 1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgiznz:t%ns Both Teams to Score Tm;%v;f - Tmé%vael? -
Hour ‘ 0O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X 12 X2 under25 | over25 | overd5 | overlS 2-5 |1+maltsh|1+he2tsh] gg ng go8ov25 | go&ova5 | over05 1-3 over05 1-3
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
12:00| 4841 |VISSEL KOBE YOKOHAMA FC 1.50|4.75|7.80|1.14|1.26|2.95|2.45|1.70|2.60|1.30|1.35|1.55|2.35|1.80|2.20|2.15|3.35|1.10|1.40|1.75 | 1.75
16:00| 5669 [VALERENGA Il FRAM LARVIK 7.50|5.25|1.45|3.05|1.22|1.14]2.70|1.50 |2.15|1.15|1.35]|1.45|2.05]|1.75|2.20 | 2.00 | 2.80| 1.60 | 1.65 1.45
17:00| 5431 [TROLLHAETTAN TORNS 1.40/5.60|8.05|1.12/1.19|3.30|2.45|1.65|2.30|1.25|1.35|1.50|2.25|1.90|2.00|2.15|3.30|1.10|1.40|1.75|1.75
19:00| 6130 [SIERRA LEONE NIGERIA 8.30/4.60|1.55]2.95|1.31|1.16]1.95|2.05|3.55|1.40|1.50]1.85|3.10]2.30 |1.75|2.80 |4.30|2.00|2.05]1.20 | 1.40
he half
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Paints ‘I]:;s: 5 ﬁ atgle Match Winner
Hour [ O.No. | 1 X 2 | x [ x| 1 X 2 | Han | 2 2 | | 1 2 |ToTAL| under | over | yes | m | 2 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 | 47 48 | 803 | 805
16:00‘ 7130 ‘HUNGARYW ‘SERBIAW 3.75|/17.211.45|3.05|1.34]3.00|17.2|1.65| 6.5 | 2.00|2.00| 3.5 | 2.00| 2.00 |139.5| 2.00 | 2.00 3.55]1.40
HANDBALL Final Result Match Handicap 1st Half Result 1st Half Handicap Goals Total Goals 1st Half Total Goals 2nd Half Total Goals
Hour [O.No. | 1 X 2 | Han | 12 2 1 X 2 | Han | 12 2 |TotAL| under | over |TOTAL| over | under | TOTAL | under | over
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 61 62 91 90 92 19 21 200 | 202 207 | 205 590 | 592
16:15| 7479 |BARCELONA PSG 1.50/9.10|3.85|-2.5/1.90|2.10|1.65|8.05|3.35|-1.5|2.15|1.85|65.5| 1.95|2.05|32.5|2.00|2.00|32.5|2.00 | 2.00
+1 - Minimum 4 matches + one match from the group

*SUPER 6+1 - Minimum 6 matches + one match from the group
*SUPER 8+1 - Minimum 8 matches + one match from the groupSUPER 8+1



Printing time:10:01
SUNDAY, 18.06.2023.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%?E&%{E?#GO‘LE&&;&??# TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:00111377|CHI3A |BEWIN.IT DAL.ZH. 5.80|3.40/1.63]10.0/2.55|18.0|4.70|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|11.0|8.503.10 | 13.0 | 1.82 | 5.80 | 2.35| 3.00 | 6.25 | 2.05
11:00| 4736 |KOR 3 [CHUNCHEON |SIH.CITY 2.60|2.95|2.80|4.40/4.80]9.00|9.001.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]4.90|3.50)2.25|7.50]2.35|8.50]|2.00|2.85[2.90 | 3.10
11:00]{ 4763 |CHN 2 |J.XINGZH. QINGD.Q. 3.70/3.10|2.05|6.003.40]11.0/6.50|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|7.00|5.80[2.55|10.5]2.00|6.50]2.20|2.90|4.10 | 2.45
11:00| 4867 |JAP 3 |OSAKA RYUKYU 2.75]3.002.60|4.70 | 4.40]9.00 | 9.001.60 | 2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|5.00 | 3.80(2.20 | 7.50|2.15|7.25|1.92 | 2.65|2.85 | 2.75
11:00| 8986 |CHI3B |Q.YASSIN S.SHANGYU 3.50|3.25]2.05|5.60|3.35[10.0/6.00]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.005.90|5.00]2.40|9.50|1.876.00/1.92|2.55]3.30|2.15
11:30[11159|CHI3A |HUB.ISTAR ZIBO QIS. 1.85]3.35/4.10)2.95|7.00|5.60|12.0]1.62|2.15]|4.00 | 3.15]|3.25|2.40)1.87 |5.90|2.65|10.5|1.98|2.60]2.05 | 3.90
11:30111533|CFR  |PERSEBAYA  |PERSIJA 1.95]3.703.15]3.00 | 5.00 | 5.60 |9.00 | 1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]2.802.30|1.72|4.90]1.95|7.00]1.62 | 1.95]1.80 | 2.50
12:00/4828 |JPN 2 | TOCHIGI M.ZELVIA 4.30|3.25|1.85|7.25/3.05]15.05.70|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|8.50 | 6.75[2.90 | 11.0]1.92 | 6.25]2.25 | 3.00 | 5.10 | 2.35
12:00/4829 |JPN 2 |TOKYO V. KUSATSU 1.67 3.45|5.20)12.65|9.00|4.70|17.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.05|2.10)1.77 |5.502.90 | 12.0]2.10| 2.75]1.97 | 5.10
12:00| 4831 |JPNLC VISSEL K. YOKOHAMA 1.4014.40|7.25]11.97 |12.0)2.75[32.0]2.29|1.55]|2.40 | 2.15|1.82|1.55]1.45|3.302.75|14.0| 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.40 | 4.30
12:00| 4832 |JPNLC [INAGOYA GE S.HIROSH. 2.75/3.15|2.50|4.60|4.20]8.50 | 8.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]4.90|3.60(2.15|7.50]2.05|7.00|1.83|2.45|2.70 | 2.55
12:00| 4833 |JPNLC |SAPPORO JUBILO I 1.35]4.80|7.50)1.83]12.0)2.50|33.0/2.70|1.40|2.00|2.00|1.60|1.42]1.40|2.85)|2.55|16.0|1.60|1.88]1.27 | 3.70
12:00| 4834 |JPNLC KASHIMA A.NIIGATA 1.703.45]4.90]2.70 | 7.50 | 4.80 | 15.0] 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 [ 3.00]3.00 | 2.15]1.77|5.50]2.70 | 12.0 1.98 | 2.55 ] 1.85 | 4.40
12:00| 4835 | JPNLC [KASHIWA FUKUOKA 2.55|3.00|2.80|4.30/4.80]8.50|9.001.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|4.70 | 3.50|2.20 | 7.50]2.35|8.00|1.97 | 2.75|2.80 | 3.05
12:00| 4836 |JPNLC YOKOH.M. SANGAN 1.3714.60|7.50)1.8712.012.55|33.0/2.70|1.40|2.00|2.00|1.62|1.45]1.402.90)|2.55|16.0|1.60|1.88]1.30 |3.70
12:00| 4837 |JPNLC |C.OSAKA GAMBA 2.45]3.25]2.75|13.904.60|7.75|8.50[1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.00 | 3.30[1.97 | 6.75[2.05|7.00|1.70 | 2.20 [ 2.30 | 2.55
12:00| 4838 | JPNLC |KYOTO PS TOKYO 2.80|3.25|2.40|4.70/3.80]8.50|7.50|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|4.50|3.60)2.05|7.25]1.97 |6.75]|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.60 | 2.25
12:00| 4839 |JPNLC |SHIMIZU URAWA 4.003.45|1.85|6.00/2.85]11.0/5.40/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|5.80|5.40(2.40/10.5]1.77 |5.10]1.80|2.20|3.20 | 1.77
12:00| 4840 |JPNLC |BELLM.S. KAWASAKI 3.50|3.35/2.00|5.50|3.15|10.0|5.80|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]5.20 | 4.402.25/9.00 | 1.80 | 5.50 | 1.65| 2.00 | 2.85 | 1.92
13:00| 4737 |[KOR 3 |MOKPO Cl. PAJU CI. 2.65|2.90|2.80|4.50|4.80]9.00|9.001.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]5.10|3.60)2.25|7.50]2.35|8.50]2.00|2.85[2.90 | 3.10
13:00/ 4868 |JAP 3 |GIFU SAGAMIH. 1.7713.45/4.40)12.80|6.7515.20 | 13.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.10|2.25]1.82|5.70|2.65| 11.0|1.98|2.55]1.90 | 3.99
13:00| 5496 |[SW4V HITTARPS ONSALA 4.80]4.301.52|6.75|2.15]15.0 | 3.30|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|5.80 | 5.50[{2.20 | 10.0[1.47 | 3.25|1.47 | 1.67[2.75 | 1.35
14:0011160/SVE1 |PITEAW KALMAR W 1.1018.50 16.0)1.32]23.011.80|65.0/2.37 |1.45]|2.05]2.00|1.50 | 1.18]1.25|2.25]|3.90|22.0|2.50|2.70]|1.15|7.256
14:00{11523NO4G1|GR. IL Il GNEIST 1.55]4.40/4.50)2.15|6.00 2.90/1.30|1.80|1.85 1.37/1.501.30|2.35
14:00| 5467 [SW4N |LULEA IFK FROSO IF 1.15]7.50|11.0|1.40|16.0]1.90 | 65.0]|2.70 | 1.35|1.87[1.90|1.40 | 1.20]1.25|2.20]3.05|19.0] 1.85]2.00 ] 1.15| 4.70
14:00| 5486 |[SW4N |KVARNSV. JARFALLA 7.50|5.201.30111.0|1.70|33.0/2.30]2.70 | 1.35|1.87|1.90|9.00 | 8.50 | 2.55 | 15.0|1.37 | 2.55[1.60 | 1.82|3.50 | 1.22
14:00| 5497 [SW4V |QVIDING LINDOME 1.77 13.90 | 3.60)2.65|5.2014.509.50|2.37 |1.45]|2.102.05|2.20 | 1.97]1.57 |4.10)2.00 | 7.25|1.45|1.72]11.52 | 2.35
14:00| 5663 NOR3 |NOTODDEN EGERSUND 2.65|3.702.25|4.203.45|8.00|6.25[2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.50 | 3.05[1.82 | 6.00f1.72|5.30|1.50 | 1.72|2.10 | 1.85
14:30111149|CHI3B |CHONGQ.TL GUANGX.L. 1.4814.10/6.25]12.10]10.013.15[22.0/2.19|1.60|2.55]2.40|2.00 | 1.65]1.55|3.50]2.75|13.0|1.70 | 2.05] 1.47 | 3.99
14:30| 4767 |CHN 2 |JIANGX.L. HEBEI K. 3.40/3.20|2.10|5.70/3.40)10.0 | 6.50 | 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.90 | 4.90|2.40 | 9.00] 1.95|6.25]|1.95| 2.60 | 3.35 | 2.30
14:30|4768 |CHN 2 |SHANGH.J. SHENYANG 2.45]3.002.95[4.10]5.00/8.009.00[1.532.35|4.60|3.40|4.70|3.45[2.20|7.25[2.30|9.50|2.00|2.85[2.70 | 3.20
14:30/ 6612 |INTFR |SINGAPORE SOLOM.I. 1.75]3.60 14.90)12.70 | 7.25|14.70 | 14.0|2.11 |1.65|2.70 | 2.50 | 2.50 | 2.05]1.70 | 4.50 | 2.35 | 11.0| 1.68 | 2.05]1.70 | 3.45
15:0011610KEN2 |SHABANA MIGORI Y. 1.7513.45/4.50)12.75 | 7.00 1.72|2.00|3.60 | 2.90 1.93/2.501.87|3.99
15:00| 5476 |[SW4N |YXHULTS SAFFLE 2.20]3.702.70|3.45|4.20|6.25|8.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.00 | 2.60(1.77 |5.30|1.87 | 6.25|1.52|1.80[1.87 | 2.15
15:00| 5487 |[SW4N |KARLBERGS |SANDV.AIK 1.75]3.90|3.70)2.65|5.30|4.30| 10.02.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|2.25|1.97]1.60 |4.10)2.05|7.75|1.52| 1.82] 1.57 | 2.50
15:30| 5664 INOR3 |TREFF ORN HORT. 2.20/3.70|2.70|3.40/4.20]6.00 | 8.00|2.15]|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.90 | 2.55|1.72|5.20|1.82 | 6.25|1.50 | 1.72|1.82 | 2.10
16:00| 1351 |lURU 1 |RASING M. P.COLONIA 2.15]3.15]3.35[3.50|5.70|6.75| 9.50 | 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|4.00 | 2.95[2.00 | 6.75[2.35|9.50| 2.05| 2.80 [ 2.45 | 3.50
16:00| 5477 |[SW4N |IFK SKOV. NORDVARM. 1.4214.50|5.90)1.90|8.00)2.75|18.0/2.70 |1.35|1.921.95|1.62|1.50)1.42|2.85]|2.25|10.5|1.45]|1.70]1.27 | 3.00
16:00| 5667 [NOR3 |VALER.II FRAM LAR. 7.004.901.33]10.5|1.77|32.0/2.40]2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|8.50|8.00|2.55|13.0|1.40|2.80|1.60|1.85]|3.50 | 1.27
16:00| 5671 NOR3 |JUNKEREN STROMMEN 2.10]3.702.9013.204.50|5.80 | 8.50)2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|2.70 | 2.35[1.67 |4.90[1.82|6.50|1.47 | 1.72|1.75 | 2.10
16:00| 5672 [NOR3 |LEVANGER BAERUM 1.4014.50 |6.25]1.87 9.00)2.65[27.0|2.70 |1.35|1.92|1.95|1.60|1.47]1.40|2.80|2.35|11.0|1.47|1.75]|1.27 | 3.05
16:00| 5681 [NOR1 |ARNA B.W VOLER.W 18.010.5/1.07)23.0 | 1.20 3.201.25]1.65|1.75 2.30|2.40]5.90 | 1.08
16:00) 5683 NOR1 |BRANN W AVALDSN.W 1.25]5.70/8.50)1.60 | 13.0 2.50]1.40]1.95]1.97 1.7211.9511.20 | 4.10
16:00|/ 5684 NOR1 |ROAW ASANE W 1.75]3.80|3.70)2.65 | 5.40 2.06 |1.60|2.50 | 2.40 1.65|1.9711.65|2.65
16:00| 5685 [NOR1 |LSKKV.W STABEKW 1.65]3.80/4.40)2.50|6.25 1.80/1.80|3.00 | 2.60 1.80|2.25|1.67|3.45
16:00| 5785 |[FIN3C |JBK ROPS 2.30]3.702.5513.50|3.90|6.25|7.50)2.37 |1.45|2.10|2.05|2.80|2.50(1.70 | 5.201.72 | 5.70| 1.42 | 1.65[1.77 | 1.90
16:00/ 6001 LNA  |NETHERL. ITALY 2.30/3.50|3.25|3.60|5.20]7.00|9.50|2.241.65]2.70|2.50]3.35|2.75|1.85|6.00]2.00 | 7.50 | 1.55 | 1.85|1.97 | 2.55
16:00/ 6106 [CANQ |RWANDA MOZAMBIQ. 2.35/3.10|3.303.90|5.80]8.0010.5|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.904.70 | 3.50 2.25|7.50]2.60 | 10.0] 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.90 | 4.00
16:00/ 6109 |[CANQ | TANZANIA NIGER 1.903.35/4.40]3.15|7.25]6.00 | 16.0]|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 [ 3.90 | 4.10 | 2.65]2.05|6.50 | 2.95 | 12.0| 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.50 | 5.20
16:00| 8602 |[SE4SG|SIMRISH. RAPPE 3.05|3.80]1.95|4.70|2.95|8.50|5.302.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|3.50|3.40|1.77 |6.75|1.60 | 4.40| 1.40 | 1.60 | 2.00 | 1.57
16:00| 8603 [NO4G6|LORENSKOG ~ |NORDSTR. 2.45|3.70|2.40(3.70 | 3.50 2.50/1.40|1.97|2.00 1.37/1.601.80|1.77
16:00| 8621 [NO4G4/DONN PORS.GRE. 8.00|5.80|1.25[10.5|1.52 3.60|1.20|1.50 | 1.67 1.52]1.62]3.05|1.13
16:00| 8622 [NO4G1|LYSEKLOS. FANA 1.55]4.40/4.50)2.15|6.00 2.90/1.30|1.80]1.85 1.37]1.501.30|2.35
16:00| 8632 INO4G5TROND.LYN STRINDHE. 4.80|4.50|1.50(6.25| 2.05 3.60|1.201.55|1.72 1.35|1.37|2.15|1.22
16:00| 8904 INO4G5/NARDO STEINKJER 1.05]11.5|22.0 4.101.15
16:00| 8905 [NO4G5 VERDAL KOLSTAD 1.3814.70 16.25)1.77 | 8.50 3.60|1.201.55|1.72 1.37]1.45]11.18|2.50
16:30| 8604 INO4G6|FOLLO SKANLAND 1.15]7.50/11.0)1.32]15.0 4.10/1.15|1.37 | 1.55 1.45/1.801.05|3.25
17:00111146/GRE2B|APOLL.S. KIFISIAS 2.60|3.002.75|4.404.70]9.00 | 9.00{1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 4.60 | 3.50[2.15|7.25[2.20 | 7.50| 1.92 | 2.65|2.75 | 2.85
17:00111147|GRE2B|EGALEO PROODEFT. 1.4314.10/7.25]12.10]13.013.15[32.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.40|1.75]1.62|3.903.15|19.0|2.25|2.70| 1.60 | 5.90
17:00(11148NO4G6|HAMMERF. TROMSO II 8.00/5.80|1.25[10.5|1.52 3.60|1.201.50 | 1.67 1.52|1.623.05|1.13
17:00/11150/ GRE2B|PAO ROUF KALITHEA 16.08.00|1.12]125.0|1.35]65.0 | 1.77]12.90 | 1.35|1.90(1.90]19.0| 18.0]3.70 | 22.0]|1.22|2.15]2.10 | 2.206.00 | 1.13
17:00111151|GRE2B|ILIOUPOL. IERAPETRA 1.7013.50 | 4.80)2.55|7.00|4.00|13.0/2.29|1.55]|2.402.15|2.25|1.92]1.60|3.99]2.25|10.5|1.60|1.97]1.57 | 3.10
17:00[11152|GRE2B|PAE CHAN. OLYMP.II 2.15/3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80]6.75|10.0|1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.50]4.10 | 2.95|2.05|7.00]2.45|9.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.90
17:00111153 GRE2B/KALAMATA AEKII 1.304.809.50)1.83|17.0]2.55|38.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.55]1.95|1.52|1.52 | 3.40]3.50 | 23.0/2.40|2.75]1.45|6.75
17:00111162/ARG 1 |BELGRAN.W  |F.OESTEW 1.62]3.50|5.60)2.50|8.50|4.40|17.0]1.69|2.05]|3.80|3.00|2.75|2.05]1.72|5.10|2.80 | 12.0|2.00 | 2.55]1.77 | 5.00
17:00{11163|NO4G4|START Il HALSEN 2.05/3.90|2.85[3.05|4.40 3.201.25|1.70 | 1.80 1.30|1.371.50 | 1.72
17:00{11275NO4G5/BODO I ORKLA 1.33]5.00|7.00]1.70| 10.0 3.60/1.20/1.55|1.72 1.42|1.501.15|2.65
17:00111343BRA 4 |PATROCIN. FERROVI. 2.55|3.00|2.80|4.30/4.80]8.50|9.001.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|4.70 | 3.50|2.20 | 7.50]2.35|8.00|1.97 | 2.75|2.80 | 3.05
17:00| 5457 |[SWES3 |IF KARLS. SANDVIK. 3.40/3.70|1.85]5.30|2.80]9.004.90|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]4.60|3.90|2.00|7.25]1.67 |4.50]1.65|1.95]2.55 |1.70
17:00| 5459 |[SWE3 |TROLLHAE. TORNS 1.305.20|7.50)1.75|11.0]2.35|33.0|2.25|1.50 | 2.15|2.05]1.65| 1.40| 1.40 | 2.902.75|16.0 | 1.77 | 2.00 ] 1.30 | 4.20
17:00| 5460 |[SWE3 |SYLVIA BODENS 2.20|3.70|2.70|3.45|4.20]6.25|8.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.00 | 2.60 |1.77 | 5.30| 1.87 | 6.25|1.52 | 1.80 | 1.87 | 2.15
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17:00| 5495 |SW4V |TOLO IF HUSQVARNA 5.7014.20|1.48]8.002.10|17.0|3.20]1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|7.00 | 7.00|2.55|11.0|1.57 |3.60| 1.75|2.10 | 3.90 | 1.50
17:00/ 5665 NOR3 |BRATTVAG ARENDAL 3.60|4.001.75]5.20|2.609.50 | 4.30|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|4.30|3.99|2.00|7.25|1.57 | 4.10]|1.45|1.72]|2.35 | 1.52
17:00| 5763 |[FIN3A |FUTURA KIFEN 4.80|4.00|1.57|6.75|2.25|13.03.502.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|5.90|5.90|2.25|10.5|1.55|3.70|1.60 | 1.95]3.10 | 1.52
17:00| 6118 |CANQ |[MADAGASC. GHANA 7.503.50|1.57|14.02.50]28.04.50]|1.41|2.705.40|3.90|15.0 | 14.0|3.80 | 17.0|1.85|5.60|2.50 | 3.10 | 8.50 | 2.10
17:00| 8605 |SE4SG|IFK TREL. NOSABY 1.90/3.703.30]2.90 | 5.20|5.20|9.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.70 | 2.15]|1.67 | 4.50|1.97 | 7.25|1.57 | 1.95|1.75 | 2.50
17:00| 8633 [INO4G5/RANA TILLER 1.43|4.605.50]1.90|7.25 3.60]1.20|1.55|1.72 1.3711.42(1.20|2.30
17:30| 5673 [NOR3 |GJOVIK TROMSDAL. 2.50|3.70/2.35|3.90|3.60|7.25|6.75|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|3.30|2.70|1.75|5.70|1.72 | 5.40| 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.95 | 1.85
17:30| 6607 |INTFR |PARAGUAY NICARAGUA 1.12/10.0]16.011.32|25.01.77|70.0|3.55|1.25/1.68 | 1.77]1.33|1.17]|1.23|2.10|3.30|16.0|1.95|2.00 | 1.12 | 5.00
17:45/ 5686 NOR1 |[LYNW ROSENB.W 10.5/6.00|1.20]17.0 | 1.57 2.1511.55/2.30|2.10 2.25]12.50]5.90 | 1.25
18:00) 5668 NOR3 |AALESU.II LYN 7.5014.70|1.33|11.0]1.82]33.0|2.45]|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|9.50 | 9.50|2.75|16.0|1.42 | 3.10| 1.77 | 2.00 | 4.40 | 1.35
18:00| 5786 |FIN3C |OLS VAAJAKOS. 1.55/4.00]5.00]2.20|7.00|3.45|13.0]2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]|2.15|1.72|1.57 |3.70|2.30|10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.52 | 3.35
18:00/6110 |ICANQ |ESWATINI TOGO 4.20|3.20|2.00|7.00|3.35|14.06.75|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.90|8.50 | 6.75]2.90|11.0|2.10 | 6.75] 2.25| 3.00 | 4.90 | 2.65
18:00/ 6111 |CANQ |[UGANDA ALGERIA 4.40|3.35/1.90|7.25|3.15|16.0 | 6.00|1.41]2.70|5.40|3.90|9.00|7.25|2.95|12.0|2.05|6.50]2.25| 3.00 | 5.20 | 2.50
18:30{11276/|URU 2 |[URUG.M. REMPLA J. 2.45|3.05/2.90|4.10|5.00]8.00 | 9.001.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.35|2.15|7.002.20 | 9.00]1.92 | 2.65] 2.60 | 3.00
18:30| 1182 |IT3PF |LEKO FOGGIA (2:1) 3.103.30|2.205.20 | 3.50]9.00 | 6.75]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|5.10 | 4.20|2.10 |9.00]|1.92 | 6.25| 1.73 | 2.25|2.80 | 2.10
19:00| 3912 |MOR 2 |STADE MA. BERRECHID 1.90|3.25/4.00]3.10|6.75|5.90|12.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.90 | 2.55]1.92 | 6.25|2.80|10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.30 | 4.40
19:00| 6107 |CANQ |S.LEONE NIGERIA 7.7514.30|1.45|14.0/2.15]37.0/3.35]|1.80|1.90 | 3.30|2.85|13.0 | 14.0|3.25|19.0|1.65|4.00|2.15|2.60 | 6.00 | 1.63
19:00/ 6112 |CANQ |CAPE VER. BURKIN.F. 2.40/3.10|3.20|4.00|5.60]8.5010.5|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90|5.00 | 3.602.30 | 7.75]2.50 | 10.0] 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.95 | 3.90
19:00/ 6114 |CANQ |CONGO MALI 3.703.15|2.15]6.00 | 3.60]12.0 | 7.25]|1.41 | 2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90| 7.50 | 6.00 | 2.65 | 11.0|2.20 | 7.25| 2.20 | 3.00 | 4.40 | 2.70
19:10| 1460  ARG2A/PATRONAT DEF.UNID. 1.80/3.35/4.40]|2.85|7.25|5.50|14.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.15|2.35]|1.82 |6.00|2.65|11.0|2.05|2.70 | 2.05 | 4.30
19:30| 1407 |CHIL2 |D.TEMUCO P. MONTT 1.783.4014.40]|2.85|7.25|15.30|13.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.10|2.30]|1.82 |5.70|2.65|11.0| 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 4.20
20:00/11524/SEN  |US GOREE EXCELLEN. 1.63|3.40|5.80]2.60|10.0/4.70|20.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]3.50 | 2.20]1.87 | 5.90| 3.35|13.0| 2.40 | 3.05|2.10 | 6.75
20:00{11525/SEN  |LINGUERE MBOUR 2.35|3.00/3.10|3.90|5.40|7.75|10.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.60 | 3.45|2.20|7.25|2.35]9.50]2.20 | 3.00]2.90 | 3.70
20:00111530/SEN  |DIAMBARS DOUANES 1.703.35|5.10)2.75|8.50 | 4.90 | 18.0|1.34 | 3.00 | 5.40 | 3.803.60 | 2.30) 1.87 | 5.903.05 | 12.0| 2.30 | 3.00 | 2.20 | 6.00
20:00111531|]SEN  |PIKINE DIARAF D. 2.60|2.70|3.05|4.40|4.90|9.00 | 9.001.34 | 3.00|5.40 | 3.80|5.10|3.70 | 2.35|8.00 | 2.35|9.00] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.20 | 3.45
20:00{11532/SEN  |CASA SPO. TEUNGUETH 1.35/4.10]10.5]2.05|20.0|3.00|40.0|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]2.90|1.80]|1.65|4.40|4.20|27.0|3.05|3.25|1.77 | 11.0
20:00/11945/ES3PF |CASTELLON ALCORCON 2.45|3.10|3.15|4.10|5.50]8.50 | 10.5|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60| 5.00 | 3.60|2.25|7.75|2.45|10.0|2.10 | 2.90 ] 2.85 | 3.60
20:00/ 6614 |INTFR |[EGYPT S.SUDAN 1.17|7.50]16.0|1.50|27.0|2.05|70.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.10]1.60 | 1.28|1.33 | 2.60 | 4.00 | 20.0|2.40 | 2.60 | 1.25 | 7.25
20:45/11526/PER2A|ALIAN.UN. J. AURICH 1.55/3.80]5.80]2.25/9.00)3.60|17.0]2.03|1.70|2.75]2.50]2.20 | 1.75]|1.62 | 3.80|2.65|12.0|1.78 | 2.15|1.57 | 4.10
21:00{11154 ARG3A/SUNCHALES  |BELGR.S. 2.90|2.95|2.5015.00|4.20]9.00|8.50|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]|5.90|4.50)2.35/9.50]2.25|7.50]|2.10 | 2.90|3.30 | 2.95
21:00{11155/ARG3A|INDEP.CH. EL LINQ. 1.80|3.304.50]2.90|7.50|5.60|15.0|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]3.60|2.40]|1.87 |6.00|2.85|12.0|2.20 | 2.90|2.20 | 4.90
21:00/11277|URU 2 |S.AMERICA JUVEN.L.P 2.80|2.95|2.60|4.80|4.40]|9.00|9.001.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|5.40|4.10]2.35|8.502.25|7.50]2.00|2.85]3.10 | 2.90
21:00/11278/URU 2 |BELLA V. TACUAR. 2.55|3.10|2.75|4.20|4.60|8.50 | 8.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|4.60|3.45|2.10|7.00|2.15|7.50]|1.83|2.45]|2.55|2.70
21:00{11344BRA 4 |TUNA LUSO SAO RAIM. 1.55/3.80|5.80]2.35/9.003.90|18.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|2.55|1.87|1.67 |4.10]2.75|12.0|1.95|2.40|1.67 | 4.60
21:00/11352BRA 4 |CONCOR.AC HAMBURGO 1.80/3.304.50]2.90|7.50|5.60|15.0|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]3.60|2.40]1.87 |6.00|2.85|12.0]2.20 | 2.90|2.20 | 4.90
21:00{11353BRA 4 |ATLET.CE CORDINO 1.82/3.4014.20]12.90|7.00|5.40|13.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]3.20|2.35]|1.82|5.90|2.65|10.5|1.98 | 2.60 | 2.05 | 3.99
21:00| 1445 |ARG2A DEF.BELG. SAN TELMO 1.80|3.35]4.40]12.90|7.25|5.50|14.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]|3.40|2.35|1.87 |6.00|2.80|11.0|2.15|2.80|2.10 | 4.50
21:00/1482 [ECU 1 |AUCAS ORENSE SC 2.10|3.25/3.35|3.40|5.50|6.50 | 10.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|3.50|2.75|1.95|6.25|2.309.00]1.87 | 2.50]2.20 | 3.15
21:00/ 6115 |CANQ |GABON DR CONGO 2.25|3.10|3.50|3.70|5.90|7.50 | 11.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.90|4.50 | 3.40|2.25|7.25|2.60 | 10.0]|2.20 | 3.00 ] 2.75 | 4.20
21:10| 1446 |ARG2A GIMNAS.M. S.MARTIN 2.40|2.95|3.05|4.00|5.30|8.009.50|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.90|3.50|2.25|7.502.35]9.50]2.20 | 3.00]2.95|3.70
21:30{11156/ARG3A/GIMNAS.T. RESISTEN. 1.80|3.25]4.60]2.95|8.00|5.60|16.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]3.70 | 2.45]1.92 |6.00 | 3.05|12.0|2.25| 3.00 | 2.30 | 5.40
21:30{11268 ARG4A DEP.LAFF. BERAZAT. 2.05|3.10|3.70|3.40|6.00|6.50 | 11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.80|2.00 | 6.50|2.55|10.5]|2.20|2.90]|2.45 | 4.10
21:30{11269/ ARG4A|CA ATLAS CLAYPOLE 2.80|2.85|2.70|4.80|4.60|9.00 | 9.00|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|5.70|4.30|2.35|8.502.35| 8.00]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.35
21:30{11345BRA 4 |GLOBO NACION.PB 6.00|3.701.55[10.0|2.40]20.03.90|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|8.50 | 7.75|3.00 | 14.0| 1.67 | 4.20]2.00 | 2.50] 5.20 | 1.70
21:30/ 1360 |URU 1 |PENAROL RIVER M. 1.53/3.80/6.00]2.35/10.0|3.80|20.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]2.50|1.85]|1.65|4.10]2.95|14.0|2.00 | 2.45]1.67 | 5.00
21:30| 1447 |ARG2A/ATL.GUEM. GUILO.BR. 2.15|3.05/3.45|3.60|5.80|6.75|10.0|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.10|2.95|2.05|7.00|2.45]9.50]2.10 | 2.90 ] 2.55 | 3.90
21:30| 1453 |ARG2B|ATL.MITRE VILLA D. 1.50|3.60|7.25]|2.30|14.0|3.80|25.0|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|2.85/1.97|1.72|4.60|3.30|19.0|2.40 | 2.95|1.82 | 7.25
21:30|/ 1466 [ARG3 |DOCK SUD LOS ANDES 1.85|3.2514.30|3.05|7.25|5.70|15.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]3.90 | 2.50]1.92 | 6.25|2.90 | 11.0|2.25| 3.00|2.35 | 5.10
21:45/ 6002 |LNA |CROATIA SPAIN 3.703.45|2.15]|5.70|3.50]12.0 | 6.75]1.77 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05| 6.25 | 5.40|2.50 | 10.0| 1.97 | 6.75| 1.87 | 2.50 | 3.40 | 2.30
22:00{11157/ARG3A/CIPOLLET. GERMINAL 1.85/3.2514.30|3.05|7.25|5.70|15.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]3.90 | 2.50]1.92 |1 6.25|2.90 | 11.0|2.25| 3.00 | 2.35 | 5.10
22:00{11270/ARG3AF.C.OESTE ESTU.S.L. 2.00|3.10/3.90|3.30|6.50|6.25|11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00|2.70|2.00 | 6.50 | 2.75| 10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.30
22:00{11271|BRWP |S.PAOLO W PALMEIR.W 3.903.50|1.85]5.80 | 2.85 2.29|11.55|2.40]|2.15 1.58|1.87|2.70 | 1.67
22:00{11279\USL 1 |NORT.CAR. LEXINGTON 2.00|3.70/3.00|3.10|4.90|5.809.001.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75|3.20 | 2.50 | 1.87 | 5.70 | 2.05 | 8.00] 1.72 | 2.20 ]| 2.00 | 2.70
22:00{11327|BRWP |[FLAMEN.W SANTOS W 2.55|3.20|2.65|4.10 | 4.40 1.80|1.90|3.30| 2.80 1.70]2.20|2.40 | 2.50
22:00{11346/BRA 4 |CRUZ.AL JACUIPEN. 3.40/3.20|2.105.70|3.40]10.0 | 6.50]1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.90 | 4.90 | 2.40 |9.00 ]| 1.95|6.25| 1.95| 2.60 | 3.35 | 2.30
22:00/11347 BRA 4 |ANAPOLIS CEILANDIA 1.85/3.304.20]2.95|7.00|5.70|13.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.35|2.40]1.87 | 6.00| 2.65|10.5|2.05|2.70|2.10 | 4.10
22:00{11348BRA 4 |[FALCON BAJAF. 2.90|3.05|2.45|5.00|4.10|9.00 | 8.001.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.60 | 4.20 | 2.20 | 9.00|2.15|7.00]1.92 | 2.65] 3.00 | 2.60
22:00{11349BRA 4 |BRASILIE. RONDONOP. 2.15|3.05/3.45|3.60|5.80|6.75|10.0|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.10|2.95|2.05|7.00|2.45]9.50]2.10 | 2.90 ] 2.55 | 3.90
22:00{11350BRA 4 |R.ARIQUE. IPORA 4.90|3.45/1.70|7.50|2.70|15.0 | 4.80|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|7.25|7.50|2.70 | 12.0|1.77 | 5.50] 1.98 | 2.55]4.40 | 1.85
22:00{11354BRA 4 |SOUSA PB POTIG.RN 1.50|3.806.50]2.30|11.03.50|23.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.55|1.87|1.62|4.10|3.05|18.0|2.10 | 2.55|1.65 | 5.40
22:00{11355BRA 4 |PELOTAS CAMBORIU 1.93/3.204.00]3.15|6.75|6.00|12.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.90 | 2.60]1.92 | 6.25|2.80 | 10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.40
22:00/11378/BRA 4 |OPERAR.VG INTERPOR. 1.07/11.0|18.0]1.23 | 28.0 3.55/1.25|1.68|1.75 2.35]2.45]1.08 | 5.90
22:00{11527|BRA 4 |CASCAVEL PIRACIC. 1.95/3.25|3.80]3.20|6.25|6.00|11.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]3.80|2.55]|1.92|6.25|2.70|10.5|2.15|2.85]2.25 | 3.99
22:00/ 1408 |CHIL2 |LA SERENA DEPORT.R. 2.15|3.25/3.25|3.50|5.406.50 | 9.50|1.72 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.50 | 2.85|1.92|6.25|2.30 | 9.00] 1.82 | 2.45]2.20 | 3.05
22:00| 1543 BRA 3 |MANAUS SAO JOSE 2.15|3.10/3.40|3.50|5.70|6.75|10.0 | 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.00|2.95|2.05|6.75|2.40 | 9.50]2.05| 2.85]2.45 | 3.60
22:00| 8642 |BRWP |INTERN.W FERROV.W 2.45|3.25|2.75|3.90 | 4.60 1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75 1.68|2.10)2.25|2.50
22:10{11272/ ARG3AVILLA MI. OLIMPO 1.95/3.203.90]3.20 | 6.50|6.00|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.90 | 2.60]1.92 |6.25|2.75|10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.30
22:30{11273/ARG3A/GIMN.CDU DEF.PRON. 2.05|3.15/3.60]3.35|6.00|6.50 | 11.0]1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.90|2.80|1.97 |6.50|2.55|10.5]|2.15|2.85]2.35 | 3.80
22:30{11528 ARG3AB.ATENAS ARGENT.MM 2.90|2.95|2.50(5.00/4.20]9.00|8.50|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]|5.90|4.50)2.35/9.50]2.25|7.50]2.10|2.90|3.30 | 2.95
22:30| 1544 |BRA 3 |YPIRANGA OPERAR.PR 1.90|3.25/4.00]3.10|6.75|5.90|13.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.60|2.50]1.92|6.25|2.75|10.5|2.15|2.85]2.20 | 4.20
23:00{11328 NWSL |LOUISV.W GOTHAM W 2.40|3.20/2.85|3.90|4.80|7.75]9.001.72]2.00|3.60 | 2.90|3.90|3.25|2.05|6.75|2.15|7.50]|1.78 | 2.35]|2.40 | 2.75
23:00{11351|BRA 4 |RETRO PE SERGIPE 1.62|3.50|5.60]2.55|10.0/4.50|18.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|2.85|2.05]|1.72|5.30|2.80|12.0|2.05 | 2.65|1.85 | 5.20
23:00{11534/USL 2 |BAV.UTD. TH.BAY C. 4.80|4.30|1.52|6.75|2.15|15.0|3.30|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05| 5.80 | 5.60 | 2.25|10.0| 1.50 | 3.45]1.50 | 1.80 ] 2.85 | 1.40
23:00/11693|CAN 1 |PACIFIC YORK UTD. 1.75|3.5014.50]2.75|7.004.70|12.01.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.60 | 2.05]1.72 | 4.70|2.40 | 11.0| 1.75| 2.15|1.70 | 3.45
23:10| 1454 |ARG2B|FERRO O. GIMNAS.J 2.25|3.00|3.30|3.70|5.70| 7.25| 10.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.30 | 3.15|2.10 | 7.00 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.70
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FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over Joul e GoesnFistHal-(cousn st i+ EEERET Goas- | Gaals-
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

23:30/ 1488 |[ECU 1 |DEP.CUEN. EMELEC 2.55|3.20/2.65|4.10|4.40]8.00 | 8.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|14.20|3.40|1.95|6.75]|2.00 | 6.75]1.68 | 2.10]2.35 | 2.40
23:30/ 6619 [INTFR |VENEZUELA GUATEMALA 1.75/3.505.00]2.80|8.50|5.20|17.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20]3.10|2.30]|1.85|5.80|2.85|13.0|2.00 | 2.60 | 2.05 | 4.70
00:00{11158/ ARG3A|J.ANTON. 9.JULIO 1.80|3.25]4.60]2.95|8.00|5.60|16.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]3.70 | 2.45]1.92 |6.00|3.05|12.0|2.25| 3.00 | 2.30 | 5.40
00:00| 1359 |URU 1 |DEFENSOR WANDERERS 1.75/3.40 1 4.60]2.80|8.00|5.10|15.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.05|2.25]1.82 |5.70|2.65|12.0| 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 4.30
00:00| 1523 |BRA 2 |SPORTR. VILLA N. 1.75/3.45]4.50]2.75|7.00|5.10|13.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00]3.05|2.20]1.82 |5.70|2.65|12.0|1.98 | 2.55|1.87 | 4.10
00:30| 1409 |CHIL2 |ANTOFAG. DEP.IQUI. 2.10]3.25/3.35|3.40|5.50|6.50 | 10.0|1.69 |2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.50|2.75|1.95|6.25|2.309.00]1.87 | 2.50]2.20 | 3.15

00:55111330NWSL |CHICAGO W PORTLAN.W 4.80/3.50|1.70|7.25/2.55]13.04.20|2.19|1.60]2.55|2.40|6.00 | 6.00|2.30|10.5]1.62|4.10]|1.67 | 2.00|3.25 | 1.60

00:55| 1545 BRA 3 |PAYSANDU FLORES.CE 1.80]3.25/4.60)2.95|8.00|5.60|16.0/1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|3.70|2.45]1.926.00)3.05|12.0|2.25|3.00]2.30 | 5.40

00:55| 8921 |CONL |PANAMA MEXICO 5.30|3.60|1.6318.00|2.55[17.0/4.40]|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|7.25|7.50|2.75|12.0|1.72|4.70[1.97 | 2.50 | 4.50 | 1.72

01:10/ 1459 ARG2A/ALL BOYS SAN MART. 3.20|3.002.30|5.60|3.80)10.0|7.50]1.47 | 2.50|5.00|3.50|6.25|5.10|2.40|9.50|2.15|7.00{2.10 | 2.90|3.60 | 2.70

02:00111340[NWSL |KANS.C.W WASHING.W 3.05/3.25|2.25|5.10/3.60]9.00|7.00|1.76|1.95|3.45|2.85|5.10 | 4.20|2.05/9.00]1.95|6.50]1.80 | 2.30 | 2.80 | 2.25

02:00111529/ARG 1 |GIMN.LP W SAN LOR.W 3.60|3.30]2.0015.60|3.20)10.5|5.901.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|5.90 | 5.00|2.35|9.50|1.87 | 5.90|1.85|2.403.20 | 2.05

02:00| 1281 |CO2PF PATRIOTAS LLANEROS 1.983.15/3.90)3.25|6.506.00|11.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00|2.70)2.00 | 6.25]2.75|10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.30

02:00] 1485 |[ECU 1 |B.GUAYAQ. CATOLICA 1.80]3.45/4.20)12.75|6.50|4.8012.01.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|2.65|2.15]1.75|4.90|2.35|10.5|1.75|2.10]1.75 | 3.25
02:30/11341|URU 2 [MIRAMAR CERRITO 1.57]3.70|5.80)2.35|9.00|3.80|17.0/1.90 |1.80|3.05]2.60|2.25|1.85]1.65|4.20]|2.75|12.0|1.85]|2.30|1.62 | 4.40
03:00/1410 |CHIL2 |CD SAN L. SAN FEL. 1.983.30/3.70)3.15|5.70|5.80 | 11.0|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 3.35| 2.55]1.87 | 5.90 | 2.45 | 9.50| 1.88 | 2.50 ] 2.10 | 3.35
03:30| 8922 [CONL |CANADA USA 3.40/3.20|2.10f5.70|3.40]10.06.50 | 1.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]|5.90 | 4.90|2.40 | 9.00]1.95|6.25]11.95|2.60|3.35 | 2.30
04:00111535/USL 2 |CISA FLAT.RUSH 4.60/4.30|1.55]6.50|2.20]13.03.40|2.501.40|1.97 | 2.00]5.60|5.30)2.15/10.0| 1.47 |3.30|1.47 | 1.67 | 2.65 | 1.37
04:00{11536/USL 2 |S.F.CITY D.LEGACY 2.10/3.70|2.90|3.20 |/ 4.50]5.80|8.50|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|2.70 | 2.35|1.67 |4.90|1.82|6.50|1.47 | 1.72|1.75 | 2.10




